LM7321/LM7321Q Single/
LM7322/LM7322Q Dual Rail-
to-Rail Input/Output
January 5, 2012
±15V, High Output Current and Unlimited Capacitive Load
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LM7321/LM7321Q/LM7322/LM7322Q are rail-to-rail in-

20205706
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number
Package
Marking
Media Transport NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT-23
LM7321MF
AU4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LM7321MFE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LM7321MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM7321QMF
AR8A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LM7321QMFE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LM7321QMFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LM7322MM
AZ4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08ALM7322MME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LM7322MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LM7321MA
LM7321MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LM7321MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM7322MA
LM7322MA
95 Units/Rail
LM7322MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM7322QMA
LM7322QMA
95 Units/Rail
LM7322QMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including
defect detection methodologies. Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the
AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive Grade products are identified with the letter Q. PPAP (Production Part Approval Process) doc-
umentation of the device technology, process and qualification is available from Texas Instruments upon request.